
THE SPARK NOTES 
VERSION OF OUR GUIDE

A group of power-hungry politicians have put a set of highly deceptive propositions 
on your ballot this election. These misleading and confusing propositions have been 
designed to trick you into voting away your democratic rights. We’re asking you to 
vote no on Proposition 133, 134, 136, 137, and 138 to defend the will of the people.

OUR RECOMMENDATIONWHAT IT DOESPROP. NUMBER

Forces taxpayers to pay for the 
primaries of all major parties. 

Makes it almost impossible to run a 
ballot initiative by allowing a small 
group to block it. 

Cancels all votes on retention elections 
this year. Makes it impossible to hold 
the Justices who approved Arizona’s 
total abortion ban accountable.

Lets wealthy corporations bury an 
initiative they don’t like in lawsuits 
while it’s still just struggling to gather 
signatures.

Allows tipped workers to be paid a 
sub-minimum wage.

VOTE NO

VOTE NO

VOTE NO

VOTE NO

VOTE NO

133

134

136

137

138

A R I Z O N A

 PEOPLE
WILL

OF THE

CONTACT@WILLOFTHEPEOPLEAZ.COM


