

THE SPARK NOTES VERSION OF OUR GUIDE

A group of power-hungry politicians have put a set of highly deceptive propositions on your ballot this election. These misleading and confusing propositions have been designed to trick you into voting away your democratic rights. We're asking you to vote <u>no</u> on Proposition 133, 134, 136, 137, and 138 to defend the will of the people.

PROP. NUMBER	WHAT IT DOES	OUR RECOMMENDATION
133	Forces taxpayers to pay for the primaries of all major parties.	VOTE NO
134	Makes it almost impossible to run a ballot initiative by allowing a small group to block it.	VOTE NO
136	Lets wealthy corporations bury an initiative they don't like in lawsuits while it's still just struggling to gather signatures.	VOTE NO
137	Cancels all votes on retention elections this year. Makes it impossible to hold the Justices who approved Arizona's total abortion ban accountable.	VOTE NO
138	Allows tipped workers to be paid a sub-minimum wage.	VOTE NO

CONTACT@WILLOFTHEPEOPLEAZ.COM